
!"a$
?ú

CENTER 
LINE EA

DET

F

STERLING 
HEIGHTS

UTICA

WARREN

AUBURN 
HILLS

BIRMINGHAM

BLOOMFIELD 
HILLS

PONTIAC

ROCHESTER

ROCHESTER
HILLS

SYLVAN LAKE

TROY

Shelby
Twp

Bloomfield Twp

Southfield
Twp

SOUTHFIELD

1

2
4

5

7 9
8

10

11

6

3

MICHIGAN STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
DISTRICT 41

Produced by
Michigan Information Center

October 2001

County Boundary
District Boundary
Minor Civil Division
Highway



Michigan State House of Representatives

District 041

Oakland County (part)
Clawson city
Troy city
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